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Place
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Name

THOMPSON, Lee
MADIMUTSA, Simba
LEWIS, Elijah
DANQUAH, Theo
RAMSDEN, Luke
BATES, Michael
COOPER, Joseph

Name

CROWIE, Sean
TO, Benjamin

BROWN-SCHOFIELD, Jack

03/06/2023

Results

Affiliation

Wind = +0.8 M/S

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Rotherham Harriers & AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Pendle Athletic Club
Doncaster Athletic Club
Kingston Upon Hull AC
Affiliation

Wind = + 0.4 M/S

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Bolton United Harriers & AC
Trafford Athletic Club

MCGILLVARY ALLERT, Lei-Vann RioCity of Sheffield & Dearne AC

PICTON, Sam
EVANS, Dan
MCLAUGHLIN, Daniel

Name

MCLEAN, Marcus
OSUOHA, Reality
CHAPMAN, David
LEATHERD, Josh
FOWLES, Tyler

WHITTAKER, Ben
COSTER, Oliver

Name

NICHOLSON, Jason
DALBAL, Hakan
CLARKE, Olly

HANIF, Caleb
NYAKURERWA, Taf
GRANTHAM, Thomas

Sale Harriers Manchester

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H AC
Durham City Harriers & AC

Affiliation

Wind =

Sale Harriers Manchester

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC

Sale Harriers Manchester

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC

City of York AC

University of Sheffield Union of Students
Affiliation

Wind = -0.2 M/S

Gateshead Harriers & AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC

University of Sheffield Union of Students
Middlesbrough Athletic Club (Mandale)
Sale Harriers Manchester

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
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NA senior & U20 Outdoor Championships 2023
Sportscity, Manchester

2217
22.47
22.48
22.65
23.05
26.44

DQ

Time

22.21
22.24
22.68
22.73
23.37
24.60
25.27

Time

21.93
22.36
22.43
22.66
22.85
22.92
23.76

Time

22.14
22.50
22.82
22.88
23.14
24.54
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